(H shares) of the Company were listed for trading on the Main Board of the Hong Kong Stock
Exchange on March 31, 2015. The final price of the H shares was HK$16.80 per share (exclusive
of 1% brokerage fees, 0.003% HKSFC transaction levies and 0.005% Hong Kong Stock Exchange
trading fee). The stock name of the H shares is 福耀玻璃(in Chinese) and FUYAO GLASS (in
English) and the stock code is 3606.

2. Upon the approval by the Hong Kong Stock Exchange, 65,951,600 overseas-listed foreign shares
(H shares) through the over-allotment by the Company were listed for trading on the Main Board
of the Hong Kong Stock Exchange on April 28, 2015. The above 65,951,600 H shares were issued
and allotted by the Company at a price of HK$16.80 per H share (exclusive of 1% brokerage fees,
0.0027% HKSFC transaction levies and 0.005% Hong Kong Stock Exchange trading fee), the same
price as the offer price per H share under the global offering.

3. Prior to and upon exercising the over-allotment option, changes to the shares of the Company are as
follows:

Prior to exercise of the
over-allotment option

Upon exercise of the
over-allotment option

Class of shares Shares held Shareholding Changes Shares held Shareholding
(share) (share) (share)

Domestic-listed domestic
  shares (A share) 2,002,986,332 82.00% 0 2,002,986,332 79.84%
Overseas-listed foreign
  shares (H Share) 439,679,600 18.00% +65,951,600 505,631,200 20.16%
Total shares 2,442,665,932 100.00% +65,951,600 2,508,617,532 100.00%

35Interim Report 2015
Fuyao Glass Industry Group Co., Ltd.

SECTION VI  CHANGES IN SHARES AND INFORMATION OF SHAREHOLDERS

I. CHANGES IN SHARE CAPITAL

(I) Table of Changes in Shares

1. Table of changes in shares

Unit: Share

Before change Change (+/-) After change

Number Percentage
Issue of

new shares Bonus issue

Share
converted

from public
reserve Others Sub-total Number Percentage

(%) (%)

I.	 Share subject to
selling restrictions

1.	 State-owned shares
2.	 State-owned legal

person shares
3.	 Other domestic shares

Including:	 Shares held by non-
			    state-owned legal